DECOUPE / PROFHLE 1000W GX 9.5

ROMENCLATURE PTECES DETACHEES. A DATER DU : [———=
SPARE PARTS LIST. VALID SINCE ! 15-94.94' -
; CODE DESCRIPTION =" -~
L RPAPF00009 ! Forte-filire carton 180 x 180
E i / 180 x 180 caxdboarb filter frame.

| —— PD60G00003

Sy

DU40081802

M L o
‘ i’

Vi14050001

&

DJ30223207
OP15610002
| BO0B00E008
| DU40165162
 DU40165101
DU40183900
VEt0010006
| DJ40035600
V10030003
PO00080025
| DJ40182105
| DU40032603
DU30221920
 DJ40174000

DU40063800
OP100%0002
DT40170500
BO0600C0O7

%O

¥ OP 1661000

TR

F BG06010003
6606P0 18003

[
PD600000C4

BO060106002

AVANT FFRO §I

ARRIERE FREAR

Nl e Sa oy g

. OP06620001
; DJ40048400
PD36000067

DETAILA,
' =

=

L RLA0130005
L RLA0130001

DETAIL A
AVANT / FRONT

Mesures en mm.

| PD60000006
9
E M100000008

ME06200602
ME16U00301
ME10010201
PD60000001
AFV0000004
AFVA000008
AFVA000005
P0O00000020

V103610028
V103030004
DT40280800
DU40280700
DJ40048400
V103010028

Measurements are in mm.

PO00000004"

Cassette porte-filtre / Filter hokder.
Palier delrin 7 Plastic bearing.
Clips/ Chp.

Tube f Tube (210 x 292).

 Lentille avank / Fronf lens {8150 ).

t Bouton / Knob { 640 x 26 ).

Baguwe / Ring.

Galet / Roller.

Tige/ Shank(M8x 34 ).

Vis / Screw (M10x 30G).

Blocage fourche / Yoke fock.

Rondelle / Washer (227 x 210 ).

| Poignée / Handle (M10).

Rondelle / Disk (280 x 210 }.

Canon de fourche / Canon cross piece.
; Entrefoise / Strut.

t Fourche /' Yoke.

} Tige porte bouton / Shank ( M8 x 26 ).
Lentille arrére/ Rear lens (2100 ).
Ressort / Spring.

Bouton / Knob (228 x 06 ).

Lentille arviére / Rear lens (2100 ).
Bouton / Knob ( 220 M6 ).

Porte lentille avec lentille /

A complete lens holder, with lens.

' Porte lentille sans lentille /

A complete lens holder, without lens.
Bouton / Knob (217 M6 ).

Lentifie asphérique / Aspheric lens ( 260 ).
' Rondelle / Disk (285 x 258).

Kit de douille / Socket set GX 9.5 type KR3.
Lampes / Lamps 1000W GX 9.5

P24 320° K 200 H.

T113000° K 750 H.

Support miroir + miroir /

Reflector holder + reflector.

Miroir / Reflector ( 264 ).

Poignée / Handle (L = 80).

Domino / Ceramic strip connector.
Cordon/ Mains cable.

Manchon silicone / Silicone protection.
Serre cable+écrou / Cable cramp+nut PG11.
Verrou Dzuss / Fast lock.

Jonc f Lock ring.

Ressort / Spring.

Poignée / Handle (L = 117 ).

-y

Vis / Screw (M3 x 6).
Rondelle / Washer ( 23 ).
Ressort / Spring.

Entretoise / Strut.

Rondelle / Washer ( 285 x 258 ).
Vis / Screw (M3 x 6).

La constructaur se résarva la posalbilité de modifiar ses matérials sans avis préalable. Les renseignements

mentionnda sur cetta notice agnt donnds & titre indicalil et ne sauralent présenter de car

ey

robert juliat

62/64 RUE DANIELLE OASANOVA F 83207 SA INTs
TEL: (28) 1.42.43.35.88 FAX!(83) 1.42.45.00.08 Fum

P

o A

ENIS CEDEX
Dmm

Robert Juliat reserve the right to change or alter any of the items detailed in this
catalogue,lo increase or improve manufacturing techniques without prier notice.



